
Pretzel Bites
Baked, buttered, and salted. Served with
beer cheese and/or spicy mustard

Soups & Starters

Lobster Bisque
Topped with fresh picked meat

cup $12 / 
bowl: $17

New England Clam Chowder - GF   
With Maine clams and potatoes                    

cup $9 / 
bowl $13

Oysters on the Half Shell*                         
Rotating selection of  Phippsburg 
oysters with blueberry mignonette 

1/2 doz. $20 /
dozen $38

Salads

Caesar
Romaine, parmigiano & croutons 

Spinneys Salad
Field greens, candied walnuts, blueberries,
apples, cherry tomatoes, goat cheese
tossed in a lemon extra virgin olive oil

Caprese
Heirloom tomatoes, aged balsamic, fresh
mozzarella, and torn basil 

*Add to any salad*
Fresh picked lobster
Haddock (blackened or fried)
Seared Tuna*
Shrimp (grilled or cold)
Chicken (grilled or fried)
Dressings: Blue cheese, ranch, caesar, balsamic vinaigrette,
honey mustard, lemon extra virgin olive oil

From the Sea

$25Steamed Local Clams - GF
Dug in Atkins Bay right across the street,  
served with warm butter

$21Haddock Tacos (3)
Loaded with fried or blackened fish, coleslaw,
pico de gallo and Spinneys sauce
Corn or flour tortilla      

Stuffed Haddock
Topped with seafood stuffing in a lemon dill
sauce, with roasted potatoes and vegetable
of the day

$34

$23Mussels and Frites
French-style cooked in white wine, clam juice
& herbed butter, served with fries

House Chicken Wings
Tossed in choice of sweet chili sauce or
buffalo sauce

Beach Brussels
Hot ‘n crispy w/bacon & scallions       Classic Maine Lobster Dinner

Fresh off the boat 200' away, steamed and
served with corn, butter & potato salad
Twin or Select options available. Ask server
for size and pricing

$MP

Classic Shrimp Cocktail
Served with cocktail sauce

$37Fried Clams Basket
Locally shucked golden full belly clams.
Served w/fries, tartar & coleslaw

$26Fish ‘n Chips
Golden pub style beer-battered haddock 
w/ crispy fries. Served w/tartar & coleslaw

$34Fried Scallops Basket
Golden battered scallops served atop crispy
fries. Served w/tartar & coleslaw

$22Fried Shrimp Basket
Plump beer-battered shrimp served atop
crispy fries. Served w/cocktail sauce & coleslaw

Crab Cakes (2)
Served w/ Spinneys Sauce

Heirloom Tomato
Topped with goat cheese, cucumbers,
mixed greens  

$12

$15

$19

$17

$30
$12
$14
$10
$9

$17

$16

$15

$15

$19

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, 
especially if you have certain medical conditions.



Sides
Demi-Salad
French Fries
Onion Rings
Sweet Potato Fries
Vegetable of the Day
Corn on the Cob
Roasted Red Potatoes
Mac n’ Cheese

$7
$7
$9
$9
$6
$4
$6
$7

Sweet Tooth
$10Trish’s homemade pies 

Baked daily right down the road, 
served à la mode

Pizza Pep
Pepperoni & fire-roasted red peppers

$17

Lobster Fra Diavolo
Fresh-picked lobster, spicy tomato sauce,
melted cheese, & parmigiano, topped with
arugula

$32

Margarita
Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, topped
with torn basil

$18

Chicken Pesto Pizza
Pesto, heirloom tomatoes,  mozzarella,
parmigiano 

$21

Pizza
All pizzas are 12"

Beverages
Green Bee - local honey-infused soda
Maine Root - Root Beer  
Maine Root - Blueberry Soda
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Sparkling Lemonade
Canada Dry Ginger Ale
Sprite
Unsweetened Ice Tea
Raspberry Tea
Cranberry Juice

$4
$4
$4
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3

Chicken Tenders
Grilled Cheese
Hot Dog
Cheese Pizza

$10
$10
$10
$15

Kid’s Menu
For children under 12

$16Salty Clucker Sandwich
Fried or grilled chicken with lettuce, tomatoes,
onion & Spinneys sauce  

Sandwiches & Rolls
Served with cole slaw and fries.  Sub other sides for +$5. 

Add bacon +$3. Add cheese +$2. GF bun +$5

$23Po Boy Gone Fishin’
Golden beer batter fried haddock with lettuce,
tomatoes, onion & slaw with Spinneys sauce
on a hoagie            

$19Smashburger (double) 
6 oz. all beef with lettuce, tomatoes, onion,
cheese and Spinneys sauce on a toasted bun
Veggie burger option available

Lobster Roll
Served Maine (light mayo) or Connecticut-style
(warm butter) on a toasted brioche roll

$36

Lobster BLT
Fresh lobster meat on toasted sourdough with
zesty mayo, bacon, lettuce, tomato

$34

$23Seared Tuna Sandwich*
Rare cooked, served with seaweed salad,
arugula, & Spinneys sauce on a brioche bun

Swing by

Spinneys’ Market
Come see our selection 

of Popham Beach apparel, 
snacks, drinks, beer, wine
and of course, ice cream!

Gift cards for sale. 

For groups over 6 people, a gratuity of 20% may be added to your bill.
Plate sharing fee may apply


